
CORNERSTONE METHODIST CHURCH,  
‘ACTION FOR CHILDREN’ SUNDAY, 14th JULY 2019 

 
A warm welcome to you all and to Sandra Collins who will lead us in worship this morning. 

To celebrate 150 years of Action for Children we are distributing prayer cards and gift envelopes.  
 

This morning’s service is followed by the Church Meeting. 
 

We pray this morning for St Giles Church, Desborough. 
Last Sunday’s offering amounted to £254.00. 

 
CENTRAL METHODIST CHURCH, KETTERING, 3.00 pm TODAY 

Service followed by Afternoon Tea - an opportunity perhaps to bring those who are elderly  
or lonely or feel isolated in any other way or perhaps can't make it to a morning service 

 
NEXT CHURCH LUNCH AT CORNERSTONE, WEDNESDAY 21st AUGUST 

See Wendy Curtis to book lunch for you and a friend. 
 

AUTUMN SALE OF CRAFTS ETC. SATURDAY 9th NOVEMBER 10.00 am 
 

DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 
Mon  Jul 15 7 for 7.30pm  FASHION SHOW: Central Methodist Church, Kettering (see notice board). 
Tue   Jul  16    7.30 pm      CIRCUIT PRAYER MEETING: Central Methodist Church, Kettering, upstairs. 
Thu   Jul  18  10.30 am      CORNERSTONE COFFEE HOUR: 3rd Thursday of each month. 
Sun   Jul  21  10.30 am      MORNING WORSHIP: Maureen Johnson. 
Tue    Jul  23    7.30 pm     CIRCUIT PRAYER MEETING: Central Methodist Church, Kettering, upstairs. 
Sun   Jul  28  10.30 am     CIRCUIT SERVICE: MARTIN’S LEAVING SERVICE AT ROTHWELL      
         METHODIST CHURCH.  NO SERVICE AT CORNERSTONE. 
Tue   Jul  30    7.30 pm     CIRCUIT PRAYER MEETING: Central Methodist Church, Kettering, upstairs. 
Sun   Aug 04 10.30 am     MORNING WORSHIP: Pat Basson. Reception of Food Bank donations. 
  
Tue   Aug 06   7.30 pm     CIRCUIT PRAYER MEETING: Central Methodist Church, Kettering, upstairs. 
Sun   Aug 11  10.30 am     MORNING WORSHIP & HOLY COMMUNION: Philip Rice.  
Tue   Aug 13    7.30 pm     CIRCUIT PRAYER MEETING: Central Methodist Church, Kettering, upstairs.                                  
Sun   Aug 18  10.30 am     MORNING WORSHIP: Ruth Fitch.      
Wed Aug 21  12.30 pm     CORNERSTONE CHURCH LUNCH: (see above). 

 
 


